Pima County Clerk of the Board
Robin Brigode

Administration Division Document and Micrographics Mgt. Division
130 W. Congress, 5" Floor 1640 East Benson Highway
Mary Jo Furphy Tucson, AZ 85704 Tucson, Arizona 85714
Deputy Clerk Phone: (5201724-844G » Fax: (520)222-0448 Phone: (520) 351-8454 « Fax: (520) 351-8456

July 3, 2014

Ms. Franki Lynn Buckman
Southwestern International Raceway
12000 S. Houghton Road

Tucson, AZ 85747

RE: Arizona Liquor License No.: 07104000
d.b.a. Southwestern International Raceway

Dear Ms. Buckman:

Enclosed is a copy of the Affidavit of Posting relative to your Liquor License Application for
a Series 7, Beer and Wine Bar, which was received in our office on May 12, 2014. The
Hearing before the Pima County Board of Supervisors has been scheduled for Tuesday,
August 5, 2014, at 9:00 a.m. or thereafter, at the following location:

Pima County Administration Building
Board of Supervisors Hearing Room
130 W. Congress, 1st Floor
Tucson, AZ 85701

Should you have any questions pertaining to this matter, please contact this office at
(520)724-8449.

Sincerely,
Robin Brigode
Clerk of the Board

Enclosure



PrNnt Form {
ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF LIQUOR LICENSES AND CONTROL

800 W Washington 5th Floor
Phoenix AZ 85007-2934
www.azliquor.gov

{(602) 542-5141

AFFIDAVIT OF POSTING

Date of Posting: {0 = f Z - / Lf{’

Daté of Posting Removal: ?- - - /SZ

Southwestern International Raceway
ApplicantName: __Buckman

Franki Lynn
Last First Middle
Business Address: 12000 S. Houghton Road Tucson, AZ 85747 ‘{j;
Street City Zip -

License#: 07104000

i
1

TR
CApE~__

AL

| hereby certify that pursuant to A.R.S. § 4-201, | posted notice in a conspicuous place on the premises
proposed to be licensed by the above applicant and said notice was posted for at least twenty (20) days.

3

L

i1 I

Title

iﬁ('%’w@;f ;‘f’zml’\ 7; vyag e s ?ﬁw 254 g-@”if%’” S 2O~ 306 “%é‘éj
Print Name of City/County Official

Telephone #

Mﬁ 24490

!i/“‘}/ 51*/ /’f Si?;g/ﬁfe Date Signed

Return this affidavit with your recommendation (i.e., Minutes of Meeting, Verbatim, etc.) or any other related
documents.

If you have any guestions please call (602) 542-5141 and ask for the Licensing Division.

Individuals requiring special accommodations please call (602} 542-9027
LieQ@11g 472009




Pima County Clerk of the Board

Robin Brigode

Administration Division Bocument and Micrographics Mgt. Division
130 W. Congress, 5" Floor 1640 East Benson Highway
Mary Jo Furphy Tueson, AZ 85701 Tucson, Arizona 85714

Deputy Clerk Phone: (520) 724-8449 « Fax: (520)222-0448 Phone: (520) 351-8454 « Fax: (520) 351-8456
T0: Development Services, Zoning Division
FROM: Brian Turco

Administrative Support Specialist

DATE: May 13, 2014
RE: Zoning Report - Application for Liquor License

Attached is the application of:

Franki Lynn Buckman

d.b.a. Southwestern international Raceway
12000 S. Houghton Road

Tucson, AZ 85747

Pima County Liquor License No, 14-10-9178
Series 7, Beer and Wine Bar

New License _

Person Transfer X

Location Transfer _

ZONING REPORT DATE:A;;QQ\\‘ \Lk

Will current zoning regulations permit the issuance of the license at this location?

Yes No

If No, please provide the following:

Pursuant to Pima County Zoning Code, Section: A

the applicant must: //
ﬁ / ).
4

BT

O FC CLR T B

GRS

St A
i an

i
.

B
H ﬁwi i

!



Pima County Clerk of the Board
Robin Brigode

Administration Division Document and Micrographics Mgt. Division
130 W. Congress, 5" Floor 1640 East Benson Highway
Mary Jo Furphy Tucson, AZ 85701 Tucson, Arizona 85714
Deputy Clerk Phone: (520) 724-8449 « Fax: (520)222-0448 Phone: {520) 351-8454 » Fax: {520} 351-8456
TO: Pima County Sheriff's Department
Investigative Support Unit
FROM: Brian Turco /g:f
Administrative Support Specialist
DATE: May 13, 2014
RE: Sheriff's Report - Application for Liquor License

Attached is the application of:

Franki Lynn Buckman

d.b.a. Southwestern International Raceway
12000 S. Houghton Road

Tucson, AZ 85747

Pima County Liguor License No. 14-10-9178
Series 7, Beer and Wine Bar

New License _

Person Transfer X

Location Transfer

SHERIFF'S REPORT DATE:__cueefef |1
Is there any reason this application should not be recommended for approval?
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Arizona Department of Liquor Licenses and Control
800 West Washington; Sth Fioor
P .Phoemx Arizona: 85007
o wwwazfsquorgof L
602 5425141 1

_APPLICATION FOR LIQUOR LICENSE
o TYPE OR PRINT WETH BE..ACK INK i
Notice: Effective Nov. 1, 1997 AH Owners Aqents Partners Smckholdersr Offcers or Managers actively Envolved in the day to day operations of

the business must aitend a Department approved inquor Iaw tralnlng cotirse o provide proof of attendance within the last five years. See page 5 of
the Liguor Licensing requirements, . * b S : .

cEECTION 1 This apphcatlon.l_s for a:

EECTIQN 2"' Type of ownership:

= JAORE THAN ONE LICENSE -, PRI FERTEER -

- g TERIM PERMIT Complete Section 5 © .. ~ 0 HJITWRO0.S. Complete Section 6 ;'f;
[ AEW LICENSE Complete Sect:onsz 3, 4,13, 14,15, 16, ~0J INDIVIDUAL. Complete Section 6 KA

~> ERSON TRANSFER (Bars & Liguor Stores ONLY) e e d PARTNERSHIP Complete Section 6 t‘fi

Complete Sections 2, 3, 4, 11, 13,15, 16 E] RPORATION Complete Section 7 e

[JLOCATION TRANSFER (Bars and Ltquor Stores ONL.Y _;-LIMiTED LIABILITY CO. Complete Section 7 g
Complete Sections 2, 3,/4;12, 13,15;16 “[1CLUB Complete Section 8 e
1 PROBATEMWILL ASSIGNNEENT/DEVORCE DECREE S L O GOVERNMEN"F Complete Section 10 _’ff
Complete Sections 2, 3, 4, 9, 13, 16 (fee not requlfed} -+ "[ATRUST Complete Section 6 o
[ GOVERNMENT Complete Sections 2, 3, 4, 10, 13; 15, 16 '_ s L1 OTHER (Explain) :"%3
SECTION 3 Type oflicense and fees  LICENSE #{s}: {57 3—3 Uq, oCco Ly
1. Type of License(s): '&3\,’\_} \h@; M Q% R Department Use Cnly

2. Total fees attached: 3

APPLICATION FEE AND INTERIM PERMIT FEES (IF APPLICABLE) ARE NOT REFUNDABLE.,
The fees aliowed under A.R.S. 44-6852 will be charged for all dishonored checks.

SECTION 4 Appiecant

1. Owner/Agent's Name {é——)‘) Cg.J\J W ?"{ﬁ

{Insert cne name ONLY to appear on E|cen5e)

2. Corp/Partnership/LL.C.- < LJ_},_. Q_ L f} [85A 55 *

. (Exaclly as it appears on Articles oflnc or Articles of Org.)

3. Business Name; Q u"{—\/l b&ﬂrﬁfl‘efv‘l ‘I\f\;ke r\ﬂc’i\-’hﬂ‘mq \ ‘g,@ e {,J&\jﬁfﬂg(z 70{

(Exactly as it appears on the exierior of premises)

4. Principal Street Location iz' CCo g \"%’0 LLHV\. Qé’* Tuiied P A gg?"f“f

{Do net use PO Box Number} u City County Zip
. Business Phone: 235 FHod DT Daytime Phoner&@}- O SYIA Fmail:, AJ~ A

- Is the business located within the incorporated limits of the above city or town? [CIYES Bﬁo o

. Mailing Address: {280 4 l'i’CutEL»’ﬁw 'Y AUCSON Az Y EW A
i State
- Price paid for license only bar, beer and wine, or liquor store: Type _ O3 § ﬁ‘r“fﬁ‘”/’ &y Type $

BEPARTMENT USE ONLY

Fees: 100 /00 lote L0

Application Interim Permit Site Inspection Finger Prints & “—'j Z/ @ - éa Tk
TOTAL OF ALL FEES -

TUANWAME e e RO s e DR

-

L LynA floais9e

Middie

o ~ O

Is Arizona Statement of Citizenship & Alien Status For State Benefits complete? YES [0 NO
Accepted by: /71 ¢ & Date: 5/5)/ ‘Z&/(’/ Lic. # 0% /0 %00&

11712013 *Disabled individuals requiring special accommodation, please call {602} 542-9027.

1



SECTION & Interim Permit:

1. Ifyou intend to operate business when your application is pending you will need an Interim Permit pursuant to A.R.S.
4-203.01.

2. There MUST be a valid license of the same type you are applying for currently issued to the location,
3. Enter the ficense number currently at the location. & F 1M O %S

4. Is the license currently in use? L YES [ ] NO if no, how long has it been out of use?

ATTACH THE LICENSE CURRENTLY ISSUED AT THE LOCATION TO THIS APPLICATION,

F Jenterdnan Bredeuic &‘-’Aﬁxﬁeniare that | am the CURRENT OWNER, AGENT, CLUB MEMBER, PARTNER,
(Print full name)

MEMBER, STOCKHOLDER, OR LICENSEE (circle the titfe which applies) of the stated license and location.

%{ ‘%/ State of P20 A County of Pk E

1
X_{ The foreguing instrument was acknowledged before me thig)
A (Signature) el
Ryt BBl o % day of STPTENVBIR. N2 -2
tommission expires on: 4 £l Month Year e
DBNNA wms &
Nﬂial’g!Pubilc Arizong Q\A AN 3/@’@27\‘ '
ma County Signa L
My Comm, Expirss Jm 15, 2016 (Signature ofNOTARY PUBLICY v.g.
e m— —— v e =
e
TION 6 Individual or Partnership Owners Fa3

EACH PER QN LISTED MUST SUBMIT A COMPLETED QUESTIONNAIRE (FORM LICO101), AN "APPLICANT” TYPE FINGERPRINT CARD, AND $22 PROCESSING FEE
FOR EACH CARD.

1. Individual: )

Last

o First Middie % Owned Mailing Address

._Lk&:’c‘lﬂwi\” Qesepl C?Q&n\sm h\}h UFI2R Bechwe f%xuﬁamﬂ/ﬂ(‘um FL 3RUTS
=

Parinership Name: {Only the first partn

isted will appear on license)  <p wc\hmcs"‘:e_m/{ RERRMT “‘m%

General-Limited Last First Middig % Owned Mailing Address City State Zip

OB Lubec X7 Soseon évea?}\?m 177133 %@{;\m Vtw.\\mc:;) o pives FL?%WZ?

[ ~ | 0)\\/
o ! P |

00O /

Fti T

Lasi Firs Middie Mailing Address




SECTION 7 Corporation/Limited Liability Co.:
EACH PERSON LISTED MUST SUBMIT A COMPLETED QUESTIONNAIRE {(FORM LICO101), AN “APPLICANT” TYPE FINGERPRINT CARD, AND $22 PROCESSING
FEE FOR EACH CARD.

[0 CORPORATION Complete questions 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 7, and 8.
sYLLC. Complete 1, 2, 4, 5, 6, 7, and 8.

. N 4 ;
1. Name of Corporation/L.L.C.: SU\J@Q“} L LFN\

P
(Exacily as it appears on Articles of incorparation or Articles of Organization)

. Date Incorporated/Organized: (-‘?"‘ ‘}' 1% State where Incorporated/Organized: Tf (CD oA e\ =

. AZ Corporation Commission Fiie No.: Date authorized to do business in AZ:

2

3 e
4. AZ L.L.C. File No: Q\ l ?Q&(ﬁ 5’ - ' Date authorizéd to do business in AZ: 5?’!‘1,«1 ?

5

6

I Corp./LL.C. Non-profit? (1 YES B0

¢

. List ail directors, officers and members in Corporation/L.L.C.: B
Last ' First Micdle Tille Mailing Address City Stale Zip [F}
memeed

T
d b

{—0&}&‘{-!#;03“69\" Crre Yo f?\‘:%}ﬂ'?“'i?'l?? feeling Woty Jupiter, rl 2%

g

(ATTACH ADDITIONAL SHEET IF NECESSARY)

ER:

gmit %

AT T
e

7. List stockholders whe are controiling persons or who own 10% or more:
Lasi First Middle % Owned Mailing Address City State Zip

{,U&’)&‘f&iﬁ—} “W%fq"- @mi{"’w 0003133 frreline thuy ?T‘a}iﬁtjﬁ?/r;fff 22933

(ATTACH ADDITIONAL SHEET IF NECESSARY)

8. I the corporation/L.L..C. is owned by another entity, attach a percentage of ownership chart, and a directorfofficer/member
disclosure for the parent entity. Attach additional sheets as needed in order to disclose personal identities of all owners.

SECTION 8 Club Applicants:

EACH PERSON LISTED MUST SUBMIT A COMPLETED QUESTIONNAIRE (FORM LIC0101), AN “APPLICANT” TYPE FINGERPRINT CARD, AND $22 PROCESSING FEE
FOR EACH CARD.

1. Name of Club: Date Chartered.
(Exactly as it appears on Club Charler or Bylaws) {Atlach a copy of Club Charter or Bylaws}

2. Isciub non-profit? LI YES LINO

3. List officer and directors:
Lasl First Midale Tille Mailing Address City State Zip

(ATTACH ADDITIONAL SHEET IF NECESSARY) 3



SECTION O Probate, Will Assignment or Divorce Decree of an existing Bar or Liquor Store License:

1. Current Licensae's Name:

(Exactly as if appears on fivepse) { ast First Middie -

2. Assignee's Name: /

First / Middle
Date of Last Renewal:

3. License Type:

P
4. ATTACHTO THIS APPLICATION ACERT WILL, PROBATE DISTRIBUTION INSTRUMENT, OR DIVORCE
DECREE THAT SPECIFICALLY DISTRIBUTES SETO THE ASSIGNEE TO THIS APPLICATION,

1. Governmental Eniity:

2. Person/designee;

Last First Middie Co?ténwber

a4 FLs

A ARATE LICENSE MUST BE OBTAINED FOR EACH PREMISES FROM WHICH SPIRITUCUS LIGUOR IS SERVED. {“f:}
_—_—w—_mm_wmm—_—m—_mw_ﬂ_mnw
SECTION 11 Person to Person Transfer:’ =

o)

Questions to be completed by CURRENT LICENSEE (Bars and Liquor Stores ONLY-Series 06,07, and 09). j"i
1. Current Licensee's Name: {3260 £orl) Sen rerasd Fredeo & Entity: Prq Sk E

{Exactly as i appears on license) Last First Middle = (indiiv., Agent, ele)) i

i
2. Corporation/LL.C. Name: . SowTBbSE4ATEE R L rTemas hTie ikl Roceviny i
{Exactly as il appears on license)
3. Current Business Name: Seuthwesionr N TeSecndaTianol Ruacevsany s,
" (Exactly as it appears on iacense) S
4. Physical Street Location of Business: Street __{deee S, WMewmdmwtan: €0
_ City State, Zip _Lireseaud  NZ K574

5. License Type: - Series 7 License Number._C 11 Q% CGC
8. If more than one license to be transfered: License Type: License Number:
7. Current Mailing Address: Street_ TV Qeslvne. Rialiwiey

{Other than business) 3 e

City, State, Zip_¥un gxec T 33978

8. Have all creditors, lien helders, interest holders, etc. been notified of this transfer?  XYES [T NO
9. Does the applicant intend to operate the business while this apphcailon is pending’? RYESONO If yes, complete Secticn

5 of this application, attach fee, and current ficense to this appilication.
10. A Q:ru\& Eg[,;!, hereby authorize the department to process this application to transfer the

{print fuil name)

privilege of the license to the applicant, provided that all terms and conditions of sale are met. Based on the fulfi liment of these
conditions, | certify that the applicant now pwns ar will own the property rights of the license by the date of issue,

L Yanetnay Feedeie X Brodborad declare that | am the CURRENT OWNER AGENT, MEMBER, PARTNER

{print full name)
STOCKHOLDER, or LICENSEE of the stated license. | have read the above Section 11 and confirm that all statements are

irue, cefject, and complete.
A M State of SRV 7043 f._County of Timer

(Signaturdlet” CURRENT LICENSEE) The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
73 STTAMBER. A

s \dou Ofyuul, W

{Signature of NOTARY PUBLIC)

| ae

DONNA WATTS
Notary Public - Arizona
Pima County
7 My Gomm. Expires Jul 15, 2016




SECTION 12 Location to Location Transfer: {Bars and Liquor Stores ONLY)
APPLICANTS CANNOT OPERATE UNDER A LOCATION TRANSFER UNTIL IT IS APPROVED BY THE STATE

1. Current Business: Name e
{Exaclly as it appears on license)
Address
2. New Business: Narme .
{Physical Street Location) /
Address .
3. License Type:
4. If more than one licenee o be transferred: License Type: License Number: oin
L,
5. Wh e do you plan to move? What date do you plan te open? ﬁ
wm—w__ﬂmmmm—mm_-—w—_m—umw“1;;
SECTION 13 Questions for all in-state applicants excluding those applying for government, hotel/motel. and ;]
— T restaurant licenses (series 5, 11, and 12): -
Aerauldlil Hue ks )
AR.S. §4-207 {A) ard (B} stafe that no retailer’s ficense shall be issued for any premises which are at the time the ficanse application is received by ®

the director, within three hundred (300) herizontal feet of & church, within three hundred {300) horizontal feet of a public or private school bufiding with e
kindergarten pregrams or grades one (1) through {12} or within three hundred (300) horizonal feet of & fenced recreational area adjacent o such school

bui‘@g
The above paragraph DOES NOT apply lo: e
s
fa
a) Restaurant license (§ 4-205.02) ¢} Government ficanse (§ 4-205.03)
b) Holelfmolel license (§ 4-205.01) d) Fenced playing area of a golf course (§ 4-207 (B){5))

1. Distance to nearest school A, 440 ft.  Nameofschool _ Cojtmene  Wiah 5chas )
I B males Address\2774 &. Mors QN:}J C/{,n“,?i?/\fé! Loy  Toicsend A2 Zﬁzt//
City, State, Zip &
2. Distance to nearest churchzge Ll fi ft. Name of church SF Zrn v Fhoe degesT
Address L2200 . cofpsgal Lave £d foil 1T 75TY/

City, State, Zip
O Purchaser (of premises)

3 lam the: [hl.essee [J Sublessee [ Owner

4. ifthe premises is leased give lessors: Name Sty wrestera Tone Commnisiswd 0F Pime Cennty Fonn :".';’.«\IJD}_‘
Address /430 5 . Hongh ton] R 7Zssonr AT 255747 |

o . City, State, Zip
4a. Monthly rental/lease rate $ éf 800 . What is the remaining length-of the leasel3 yrs. ___ mos.
4b. What is the penalty if the lease is not fulfilied? $ or otheréé nee GF /to,se LV TS jfk <
{give details -~ attach additional f&i@necessary)
5. What is the tolal business indebtedness for this licensefocation excluding the lease? § ()]
Please list lenders you owe money to. ' ‘ )
Last First Middle Amount Owed Mailing Address City State Zip

Qﬁ‘-"h&@dr& Towobhas  Teedeicl ‘ilZB?/}GO G5t S Tineseas Blun Tucsen e S5F0C

(ATTACH ADDITIONAL SHEET iF NECESSARY)

6. What type of business will this license be used for (be specific)? {Dﬂ‘j 7y Mum."{,ﬂen’“ 3 l/c/\{ ne

5



SECTION 13 - continued

7. Has alicense or a transfer license for the premises on this application been denied by the state within the past cne (1) year?
LI YES# NO Ifyes, attach explanation.
8. Does any spiritucus liquor manufacturer, wholesaler, or empioy&e have any interest in your business? [ YES K.NO

9. Is the premises currently licensed with a liquor license? JAYES 3 NO Ifyes, give license number and licensee’s name:

License #3°TAGH OO (exactly as it appears on ficense) Name _"Jo W wAN Tr<&&\c,i<' B :-a.,gJ:‘c rc)Q
R B T e I I I I Tt e T e R T S — R TSN S R AR Wi
CTION 14 Restaurant or hotel/motel license applicants: E T
e
1. Is thefe.an existing restaurant or hotel/motel liquor license at the propesed location? [] YES [ NO / i
If yes, givethe name of licensee, Agent or a company name: / Ex
r
3
and license # o ;‘,1
Last First Middie - iy
2. Ifthe answer to Question 1 is YES, you may qualify for an Interim Permit fo operate while m@icatian is pending; consult 7.
AR.S. § 4-203.01; and Cogplete SECTION 5 of this application. /W 2
3. All restaurant and hotel/motel 2ppiicants must complete a Restaurant Opera‘gi,oﬂ"ﬁ!an (Form LIC0114} provided by the ;"i
Department of Liquor Licenses ard Control. =

faurant is an establishpeht which derives at least 40 percent of its gross revenug!
from the sale of food. Gross revenue is theyevenue derivedfrom all sales of food and spirituous liquor on the licensed m
premises. By applying for this [] hotel/motel restaurant icense, | certify that | understand that t must maintain a B
rednimumn of 40 percent food sales based on thesg tigfinitions and have included the Restaurant Hotel/Motel Records

Required for Audit (form LIC 1013) with this apification

4 As stated in AR.S. §4-20502.G.2 ar

applicant's signature

tact the Department of Liquor Licenses and

Asstated inA RS § 4—205.02/(Bf/l understand it is my responsibility to
uipment, and, if applicable, patio barriers

Control to schedule an ingpgction when all tables and chairs are on site, kitche
are in place on the licerised premises. With the exception of the patio barriers, these & are not required to be properly

installed for this irspection. Failure to schedule an inspaction will delay issuance of the licenise f you are not ready for your
inspection 90-Glays after filing your application, please request an extension in writing, specify why { xtension is necessary,

and th/g,trf—:@ inspection date you are requesting. To schedule your site inspection visit www.azliquor.gov and click on the
yormatiorz” tab. 2\

applicants initials

TR BN W r—— CE— RO W SE— A w—— Tepvc—  TANTAAWE  DIVSNNT MBS Wit mssnn TS Sk bwwwemwm  Tupwnwert

SECTION 15 Diagram of Premises: (Blueprints not accepted, diagram must be on this form)
1. Check ALL boxes that apply to your business:

,Z/Eintrances/Exits E’Liquor storage areas Patio: [ Contiguous

[1 Service windows L Drive-in windows B._Non Contiguous

2. 1s your licensed premises currently closed due to construction, renovation, or redesign? ~OvyEes KNO
if yes, what is your estimated opening date? )

month/daylyear

3. Restaurants and hotel/motel applicants are required to draw & detailed floor plan of the kitchen and dining areas including
the locations of all kitchen equipment and dining furniture. Diagram paper is provided on page 7.

4. The diagram (a detailed floor plan) you provide is required to disclose only the area(s) where spiritous liquor is to be
sold, served, consumed, dispensed, possessed, or stored on the premises unless it is a restaurant (see #3 above}.

5. Provide the square footage or outside dimensions of the ficensed premises. Please do not include non-licensed premises,
such as parking lots, living quarters, eic.

As stated in A.R.S. § 4-207.01(B), | understand it is my responsihility to notify the Department of Liquor Licenses
and Control when there are changes to boundaries, entrances, exits, added or deleted doors, windows or service
windows,or increase or decrease to the square footage after submitting this initial drawing. -

e,

. Y -
T _,_r\(,
e £ ¥

‘ app%éc,:anis’mltnais



'SECTION 15 Diagram of Premises
4. Inn this diagram please show only the area where spirituous liquor is to be sold, served, consumed,
dispensed, possessed or stored. It must show all entrances, exits, interior walls, bars, bar stools,
hi-top tables, dining tables, dining chairs, the kitchen, dance floor, stage, and game room. Do not
include parking lots, living quarters, etc. When completing diagram, North is up !
If a legible copy of a rendering or drawing of your diagram of premises is attached to this
application, please write the words “diagram attached” in box provided below.

Qe_!:f \LAQJ\ o-.:T'P.}L g*—‘ﬁl‘—f’ S%c;g»;;_%e,.
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SECTION 16 Signature Block

l, Sesepn Gregprgy Lunbec K . hereby declare that | am the OWNER/AGENT filing this
(print full name.af appikant)

application as stated in Section 4, Question 1. | have read this application and verify all statements to be
true, correct and complete.

« QL)

(signature af a(ojjicant listed it Sechion 4, Question 1)

seeet CAOOCU comyor A S0CH

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this

V1 o <eor. 0
e Bl Ol AN

Day Month Year signature of NOTARY PUBLIC

Notary Public Siate of Florida
7 3 " Nicole Nicholson

hay Commission EE 156707
Expires 03/23/2016
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Attachment A

Restaurant diagram
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